NAME

Andy Miller, MPL Law Firm
Craig Sharnetzka, CGA Law Firm
John O'Neil

Kristy Smallwood

David Wisnom

David Wisnom

Donnie McCauslin, Jr.

David Wisnom

Susan Herbert
Ruth Boyer

Martin & Martin

Keith Hunnings, South Penn
Code Consultants

Commonwealth Code Inspection
Agency

Pete Schilling, Commonwealth
Keith Hunning
Eric Swiger

Ann Yost
Vacant

Dale McPherson
Stephen Udzinski

Norman Upton
John O'Neill

David Wisnom
John O'Neill

Aaron Manifold

David Wisnom

David Wisnom
John O'Neill

David Wisnom
Aaron Manifold

Peoples Bank

Gil Malone - Malone & Neubaum

Kristysdocuments/2018 appointments

APPOINTMENTS FOR 2018

OFFICE
Solicitor, Board of Supervisors
Solicitor, Zoning Hearing Board
Board of Supervisors
Secretary/Manager
Treasurer
Assistant Secretary
Road Foreman
Tax Collector

Board of Auditors
Board of Auditors

Engineer

Zoning/Codes Enforcement/BCO/Floodplain
Administrator

3rd Party Inspection Agency

Alternate BCO/Floodplain Administrator
Sewage Enforcement Officer
Alternate Sewage Enforcement Officer

Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Zoning Hearing Board
Zoning Hearing Board Alternate

HARP Board
Vacancy Board

YATB Representative
YATB Alternate

Eureka Consolidated Fire Rep.
Eureka Consolidated Fire Rep.
Alternate

Local Gov't Advisory Committee
Local Gov't Advisory Committee
Alternate

Eureka Liaison Committee
Eureka Liaison Committee
Alternate

Depository

Solicitor, Planning Committee

TERM
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2023
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2021

12/31/2023
12/31/2021

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2021
12/31/2018

12/31/2020
12/31/2018

12/31/2019
12/31/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018



