APPOINTMENTS FOR 2018

NAME	OFFICE	TERM
Andy Miller, MPL Law Firm	Solicitor, Board of Supervisors	12/31/2018
Craig Sharnetzka, CGA Law Firm	Solicitor, Zoning Hearing Board	12/31/2018
John O'Neil	Board of Supervisors	12/31/2023
Kristy Smallwood	Secretary/Manager	12/31/2018
David Wisnom	Treasurer	12/31/2018
David Wisnom	Assistant Secretary	12/31/2018
Donnie McCauslin, Jr.	Road Foreman	12/31/2018
David Wisnom	Tax Collector	12/31/2021
Susan Herbert Ruth Boyer	Board of Auditors Board of Auditors	12/31/2023 12/31/2021
Martin & Martin	Engineer	12/31/2018
Keith Hunnings, South Penn Code Consultants	Zoning/Codes Enforcement/BCO/Floodplain Administrator	12/31/2018
Commonwealth Code Inspection Agency	3rd Party Inspection Agency	12/31/2018
Pete Schilling, Commonwealth	Alternate BCO/Floodplain Administrator	12/31/2018
Keith Hunning	Sewage Enforcement Officer	12/31/2018
Eric Swiger	Alternate Sewage Enforcement Officer	12/31/2018
Ann Yost Vacant	Planning Commission Planning Commission	12/31/2021 12/31/2018
Dale McPherson Stephen Udzinski	Zoning Hearing Board Zoning Hearing Board Alternate	12/31/2020 12/31/2018
Norman Upton	HARP Board	12/31/2019
John O'Neill	Vacancy Board	12/31/2018
David Wisnom John O'Neill	YATB Representative YATB Alternate	12/31/2018 12/31/2018
Aaron Manifold David Wisnom	Eureka Consolidated Fire Rep. Eureka Consolidated Fire Rep. Alternate	12/31/2018 12/31/2018
David Wisnom John O'Neill	Local Gov't Advisory Committee Local Gov't Advisory Committee Alternate	12/31/2017 12/31/2017
David Wisnom Aaron Manifold	Eureka Liaison Committee Eureka Liaison Committee Alternate	12/31/2018 12/31/2018
Peoples Bank	Depository	12/31/2018
Gil Malone - Malone & Neubaum	Solicitor, Planning Committee	12/31/2018
Kristysdocuments/2018 appointments		